
Red Bud Campus Guide



About Us

S W I C  C a m p u s e s

• Belleville
• Sam Wolf Granite City
• Red Bud
• Clay Baitman Fire Science 

Training Center
• Scott Air Force Base
• Southwestern Illinois Justice 

and Workforce Development 
Center

• Wyvetter H, Younge Higher 
Education Center-East St. Louis

2



3

• Adult Education and Literacy

• Certified Nursing Assistant

• Licensed Practical Nursing

• General Education Core Curriculum (GECC)

• More to come...

Red Bud
1  B u i l d i n g  – 5 P ro g ra m s



4

• 3 General Use Classrooms

• 1 Computer Classroom

• 1 Videoconference Classroom

• 4 Program-Specific Classrooms and Labs

• 3 Science Labs

• Cyber Lounge

• Dining Area

• Full Student Services

• Library

• Index of Facilities

Red Bud
Fa c i l i t i e s  O ve r v i e w



5

Red Bud –
First Floor Campus Map

122 Lounge
123 Certified Nurse Assistant (CNA) Classroom
129 Nursing (LPN) Classroom

131/132 Nursing (LPN) Skills Lab
135 Dining
149 Classroom
150 Computer Classroom

153/154 Student Activities
164 Programs and Services for Older Persons (PSOP)
163 Restroom Unisex
167 Disability and Access Office
168 Lounge
169 Advising Offices
171 Adjunct Faculty Office
172 Student Kiosk and Foodbank
173 Adult Ed Office
175 Student Services Office
180 Restroom Men's
182 Restroom Women's
184 Conference Room
190 Library, Testing & Success Center
197 Restroom Unisex
198 Performing Arts Room



6

Red Bud –
Second Floor Campus Map

201-204 Faculty Offices and Reception
208 Women's Restroom
209 Men's Restroom
210 Dark Room (w/in 212)
211 Office (w/in 212)
212 Adult Education Computer Classroom
215 Videoconference Classroom
217 Physical Science Lab
220 Biology Lab
222 Science Storage and Lab Prep
223 Science Instrument Room
226 Chemistry Lab
227 Cyber Lounge
228 Classroom
229 Classroom



F
R

7

RBC 123: Certified Nurse Assistant Classroom and Lab

• 86" Promethean ActivPanel Smartboard
• Instructor CPU w/monitor Optiplex 7010 Desktop Computer
• Skeleton Hang Up Mount
• Geriatric Simulator
• 3 Electric Hospital Bed
• Human Torso model



F
R

8

RBC 129: Nursing Classroom (LPN)

• 86" Promethean ActivPanel Smartboard
• Data/Video Projector
• Printer Laser 4100 N
• Portable AV System
• Instructor Precision 3650 Tower CTO Desktop Computer
• 20 Student Optiplex 7490 AIO Desktop Computer



F
R

9

RBC 124 and 131: Nursing Skills Lab (LPN)

• Rm 131: Nursing Skills Lab
o Keri White Manikin
o Exam Table w/Three Drawers
o Sit-To-Stand Lift
o Easy Lift patient Lift System
o Blood Pressure Simulator

• RM 124: Nursing Skills Lab
o 86" Promethean ActivPanel Smartboard
o Instructor Precision 3650 Tower CTO Desktop Computer
o 3 Keri Manikin Medium Skin
o Air Purifier
o 4-Rail Hospital Bed
o Mister Battery Operated
o Glucometer



F
R

10

RBC 132: Nursing Skills Lab (LPN)

• Keri White Manikin
• Alex Pro Patient Simulator
• Exam Table w/Three Drawers
• Blood Pressure Simulator
• Infusion System
• Medication Cart 30 Bin
• Student Optiplex 7490 AIO Desktop Computer



F
R

11

RBC 135: Dining Commons

• Widescreen Plasma Television
• 6 Vending Machines
• Tables and Chairs for Student Dining and Breaks
• Microwave



F
R

12

RBC 149: Classroom

• 75" Promethean ActivPanel Smartboard
• Instructor Precision 3630 Computer Tower CTO
• Whiteboards
• Student Desks



F
R

13

RBC 150: Computer Classroom

• 86" Interactive Display
• Instructor Precision 3630 Computer Tower CTO
• Projector Data/Video
• 20 Optiplex 7400 AIO i7-16G 256G
• HP LaserJet 600 M601



F
R

14

RBC 175: Student Services
• Rm 164: Programs and Services for Older Persons (PSOP)
• Rm 165: Information Technology Office
• Rm 166: Campus Director
• Rm 167: Disability and Access Office
• Rm 168: Lounge
• Rm 169: Academic Advising Office
• Rm 170: Academic Advising Office
• Rm 171: Adjunct Faculty Office
• Rm 172: Student Kiosks and Food Bank
• Rm 173: Adult Education and Literacy Office
• Rm 175: Student Services Office

o Student Registration and Enrollment
o Student ID Cards
o Bookstore Pickup
o Student Accounts



F
R

15

Rm 190: Library, Testing Center, and Success Center

• Gates Book Security 3M
• Printer Laserjet P4515X
• Muscular Male/Female Torso
• Library Detection Security System
• Magnify System 24" WS LCD
• 3M Bookcheck
• Dry Marker Easel
• 2 Optiplex 7490 AIO Staff Computers
• 13 Optiplex 7490 AIO Student Computers
• Portable Media Kit
• Books and Periodicals Collection



F
R

16

RBC 198: Performing Arts Center

• Projector/Audio System
• Precision 3650 Tower CTO Desktop Computer
• Rm 196: Performing Arts Center Greenroom
• Rm 197: Unisex Restroom



F
R

17

RBC 201: Faculty Offices and Reception Area

• Reception Desk
• 3 Faculty Offices:

o Rm 202
o Rm 203
o Rm 204



F
R

18

RBC 212: Adult Education & Literacy Computer Classroom

• 86" Promethean ActivPanel Smartboard
• White Board
• Surface Go 10 8GB Ram 128GB SD
• Instructor Precision 3650 Tower CTO Desktop Computer
• 12 Optiplex 7490 AIO Student Computers



F
R

19

RBC 215: Videoconference Classroom

• 86" Promethean ActivPanel
• Instructor Precision 3650 Tower CTO Computer
• Visualizer HD Video Conference
• Camera HD Video Conferencing
• Camera Extender
• HD Camera



F
R

20

RBC 217: Physical Sciences Lab

• 86" Promethean ActivPanel Smartboard
• Instructor Precision 3630 Computer Tower CTO
• Projector Data/Video 905
• Precision 3650 Tower CTO
• Supplies for Earth Science and Physical Science labs



F
R

21

RBC 220: Biology Lab

• 86" Promethean ActivPanel Smartboard
• Precision 3650 Computer Tower CTO
• Projector and Screen
• Document Camera
• Instructor microscope with camera
• 24 student microscopes
• Human Anatomy and Physiology models
• Supplies for general biology labs
• Supplies for microbiology labs



F
R

22

RBC 222: Biology and Chemistry Lab Prep Space

• Glassware
• Fume Hood
• Vented Chemical Storage
• Chemicals
• Incubator
• Refrigerator
• Cylindrical Extractor
• Gravity Steam Sterilizer Autoclave
• Microcentrifuge
• Embedding Oven
• Hematcrit Centrifuge
• Printer P3015
• Extra Supplies for both chemistry and biology labs



F
R

23

RBC 226: Chemistry Lab

• White board
• 3 Fume Hood
• 4 Top Load Balance
• 5 CPU Laptop Lattitude E5500
• Clay Mixer
• Chemicals, glassware, lab supplies for chemistry labs



F
R

24

RBC 227: Cyber Lounge

• 6 Optiplex 7460 AIO Student Computers
• Student Lounge Seating



F
R

25

RBC 228: Classroom

• 86" Promethean ActivPanel Smartboard
• Instructor Precision 3630 Computer Tower CTO
• Whiteboards
• Student Desks



F
R

26

Index of Facilities
Adjunct Faculty Office 171
Adult Education and Literacy Computer Classroom 212
Adult Education and Literacy Office 173
Advising Office 169
Biology Lab 220
Campus Director Office 166
Certified Nurse Assistant (CNA) Classroom 123
Chemistry Lab 226
Classroom 149, 228, 229
Computer Classroom 150
Conference Room 184
Conference Room Galley 185
Conference Storage Room 183
Custodial 142
Custodial Office 143
Cyber Lounge 227
Dark Room (w/in 212) 210
Dining 135
Disability and Access Office 167
Faculty Office 202, 203, 204
Faculty Office Reception 201
Information Technology Office 165
Library, Testing Center, Success Center 190
Lobby 186
Lounge 122, 168
LPN Faculty Office 133
Nursing (LPN) Classroom 129
Nursing (LPN) Skills Lab 131
Nursing (LPN) Skills Lab 132

Office 170
Office (w/in 212) 211

Perandoe (rented) 90-114, 148, 152,
161

Performing Arts Green Room 196
Performing Arts Room 198
Physical Science Lab 217
Programs and Services for Older Persons (PSOP) 164
Reception Area 162, 163
Restroom Assisted Disabled 128
Restroom Men's 180, 209
Restroom Unisex 163, 197
Restroom Women's 182, 208
Science Instrument Room 223
Science Storage and Lab Prep 222
Student Activities 153, 154
Student Kiosk and Foodbank 172
Student Services Office 175
Videoconference Classroom 215


	Slide Number 1
	About Us
	Red Bud
	Red Bud
	Red Bud – �First Floor Campus Map
	Red Bud – �Second Floor Campus Map
	RBC 123: Certified Nurse Assistant Classroom and Lab
	RBC 129: Nursing Classroom (LPN)
	RBC 124 and 131: Nursing Skills Lab (LPN)
	RBC 132: Nursing Skills Lab (LPN)
	RBC 135:  Dining Commons
	RBC 149:  Classroom
	RBC 150:  Computer Classroom
	RBC 175: Student Services
	Rm 190: Library, Testing Center, and Success Center
	RBC 198: Performing Arts Center
	RBC 201:  Faculty Offices and Reception Area
	RBC 212:  Adult Education & Literacy Computer Classroom
	RBC 215: Videoconference Classroom
	RBC 217:  Physical Sciences Lab
	RBC 220:  Biology Lab
	RBC 222:  Biology and Chemistry Lab Prep Space
	RBC 226:  Chemistry Lab
	RBC 227:  Cyber Lounge
	RBC 228:  Classroom
	Index of Facilities 

	1: 
	2: 
	3: 


